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*illustrative photo 

DESCRIPTION: 

 
• Fits a single slot in HD patch panel 

• Easy assembling by modular construction 

• Available in configuration with 1xMPO and 2xMPO 

• Available in 6 or 12 ports configuration 

• A/B connections 

• Suitable for LCdx, SC, E2000 interface 

• Fully equipped FO MPO cassette (quantity of the equipment depends on cassette type) 
o FO adapters – SC/SCA/LC/LCA/E2/E2A 
o Direct split 
o MPO adapter 

• Cassette height: ½U 
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

 

Height [mm] 21 

Width [mm] 100 

Depth [mm] 169 

Material Plastic 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

FO MPO cassette, HD, Black 
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CONFIGURATION 

 
 

Cassette type 1xMPO 2xMPO 

6 PORTS SC/SCA/E2/E2A  
6 simplex adapters: SC/SCA/E2/E2A 
Direct split MPO-6xSC/SCA/E2/E2A 
MPO adapter 

12 simplex adapters: SC/SCA/E2/E2A 
2 Direct split MPO-6xSC/SCA/E2/E2A 
2 MPO adapter 

12 PORTS SC/SCA/E2/E2A 
12 simplex adapters: SC/SCA/E2/E2A 
Direct split MPO-12xSC/SCA/E2/E2A 
MPO adapter 

NA 

6 PORTS LC/LCA 
6 duplex adapters: LC/LCA 
Direct split MPO-6xLCdx/LCAdx 
MPO adapter 

NA 

12 PORTS LC/LCA 
12 duplex adapters: LC/LCA 
Direct split MPO-12xLCdx/LCAdx 
MPO adapter 

12 duplex adapters: LC/LCA 
2 Direct split MPO-6xLCdx/LCAdx 
2 MPO adapter 

 
 

ORDERING 

 
 
XMA1021CA     FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3  
XMA1021DA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4  
XMA1021HA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5  
XMA1021GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMA1031GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMB1021CA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3  
XMB1021DA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4  
XMB1021HA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5  
XMB1021GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMB1031GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMC1021CA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3  
XMC1021DA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4  
XMC1021HA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5  
XMC1021GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMC1031GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMD1021CA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3  
XMD1021DA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4  
XMD1021HA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5  
XMD1021GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMD1031GA   FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMA1041CB  FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 12x SC, MM, OM3 
XMA1041DB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 12x SC, MM, OM4 
XMA1041HB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 12x SC, MM, OM5 
XMA1041GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMA1051GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ A, 12x SC/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMB1041CB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 12x SC, MM, OM3 
XMB1041DB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 12x SC, MM, OM4 
XMB1041HB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 12x SC, MM, OM5 
XMB1041GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMB1051GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ A, 12x SC /APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMC1041CB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 12x SC, MM, OM3 
XMC1041DB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 12x SC, MM, OM4 
XMC1041HB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 12x SC, MM, OM5 
XMC1041GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMC1051GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/f, typ B, 12x SC /APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMD1041CB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 12x SC, MM, OM3 
XMD1041DB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 12x SC, MM, OM4 
XMD1041HB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 12x SC, MM, OM5 
XMD1041GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMD1051GB FO cassette, 1xMPO/m, typ B, 12x SC /APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMJ1021CB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3 
XMJ1021DB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4 
XMJ1021HB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5 
XMJ1021GB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ A, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D 



Type: FO Modules HD  13.03.2020 

 MPO Cassettes REV: 1.0 

  AŁ 

 

Important notice 
Buyer and/or user of this product has to make sure before using this product that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product are subject – in accordance with the 
prevailing – to the Term of Sale of the selling Fibrain subsidiary. 
 
 

Fibrain Sp. z o.o., Zaczernie 190F, 36-062 Zaczernie, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com 

3 

XMJ1031GB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ A, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMK1021CB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3 
XMK1021DB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4 
XMK1021HB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5 
XMK1021GB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ A, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMK1031GB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ A, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XML1021CB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3 
XML1021DB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4 
XML1021HB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5 
XML1021GB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ B, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XML1031GB FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, typ B, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMM1021CB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3 
XMM1021DB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4 
XMM1021HB FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5 
XMM1021GA FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ B, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMM1031GA FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, typ B, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
 
 


